TIG WELDER ACCESSORIES & SPARES
GROUP
885
W
E
L
D
IN

TIGER
LION
Product Current Weight Order Code
Number Range each KEN-880
TigerTM EMW170 30A - 170A 38kg -1960K
Product Current Weight Order Code
Number Range each KEN-880
LionTM EMW220 30A - 220A 45kg -1980K
Description
Weight Order Code
each KEN-898
0.6 - 0.8mm Feed Roller -2800K
See Page 740
Page707PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2016
MIG WELDER ACCESSORIES & SPARES
GROUP
885
W
E
L
D
I
N
G
ANM Cutting Nozzles
Acetylene nozzle mix can be used with the
majority of popular cutting torches.
Plate thickness refers to mild steel.
PNM Cutting Nozzles
75mm long propane nozzle mix can be used
with the majority of popular cutting torches.
Nozzle Plate Order Code
Diameter Thickness KEN-883
1/32” 6mm -2110K
3/64” 12mm -2120K
1/16” 75mm -2130K
5/64” 100mm -2140K
3/32” 150mm -2150K
1/8” 300mm -2160K
Nozzle Plate Order Code
Diameter Thickness KEN-883
1/32” 6mm -2010K
3/64” 12mm -2020K
1/16” 75mm -2030K
5/64” 100mm -2040K
3/32” 150mm -2050K
1/8” 300mm -2060K
Euro Connection
Torches
Fitted with EURO connectors, with insulated gas nozzles
for use with mixed gases and
a 4m supple, lightweight cable
to improve productivity.
MTE-154 suits Kennedy Panther and Leopard.
MTE-254 suits Kennedy Tiger and Lion.
Product Max. Wire Sizes Standard Cable Order Code
Number Rating (mm) Tip Size Length KEN-885
MTE154 150A 0.6 - 1.0 0.8mm 4m -3080K
MTE254 230A 0.8 - 1.2 1.0mm 4m -3100K
MTE364 340A 0.8 - 1.2 1.2mm 4m -3120K
Length Product For Wire Order Code